The management system of



Hankyu Hanshin Express (Netherlands) B.V.

Prestwickweg 2, 1118 LB Schiphol, The Netherlands

has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of

ISO 14001:2015

For the following activities

The scope of Registration appears on page 2 of this certificate.

This certificate is valid from 14 February 2024 until 24 November 2026 and remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits. Issue 5. Certified since 24 November 2014

Certified activities performed by additional sites are listed on subsequent pages.



Authorised by Jan Weide

Certification Manager

SGS Nederland B.V.

Knowledge Solutions, Malledijk 18, PO Box 200, 3200 AE Spijkenisse, The Netherlands t+31(0)88-2143333 - www.sgs.com







This document is an authentic electronic certificate for Client' business purposes use only. Printed version of the electronic certificate are permitted and will be considered as a copy. This document is issued by the Company subject to SGS General Conditions of certification services available on Terms and Conditions | SGS. Attention is drawn to the limitation of liability, indemnification and jurisdictional clauses contained therein. This document is copyright protected and any unauthorized alteration, forgery or falsification of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful.





Hankyu Hanshin Express (Netherlands) B.V.

ISO 14001:2015

Issue 5

Sites

Hankyu Hanshin Express (Netherlands) B.V. Prestwickweg 2, 1118 LB Schiphol, The Netherlands

Storage, handling and forwarding of air freight.

Hankyu Hanshin Express (Netherlands) B.V. Ridderhaven 22, 2984 BT Ridderkerk, The Netherlands

Provision of storage and handling of sea freight. Forwarding of sea freight.









